Consumables
Keeping the art of distribution simple
2 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400

REDOXIDE2.5L 2.5L Red Oxide
REDOXIDE5 5L Red Oxide
REDOXIDESPRAY 500ml Red Oxide Spray
REDPOPPYPAINT 5L Red Poppy Paint Gloss
THINNERS 25L Standard Thinner
WHITEGLOSS2.5L 2.5L Standard White Gloss
WHITESPIRIT2L 2L White Spirit
YELLOW2.5L 2.5L Yellow Gas Paint
YELLOW5L 5L Yellow Gas Paint
YELLOWMARKER 750ml Yellow Marker
WHITESPRAY 750ml White Spray Paint
BLUESPRAY 750ml Blue Spray Paint
BLACKSPRAY 750ml Black Spray Paint
Paint Brushes
CODE Description
BRUSH15 15mm Paint Brush
BRUSH025 25mm Paint Brush
BRUSH040 40mm Paint Brush
BRUSH050 50mm Paint Brush
Jubilee Clips
CODE Description
JUBILEE13-20 13mm - 20mm (OO) Jubilee Clip
JUBILEE18-25 18mm - 25mm (OX) Jubilee Clip
JUBILEE22 22mm - 30mm (1A) Jubilee Clip
JUBILEE25-35 25mm - 35mm (1) Jubilee Clip
JUBILEE35-50 35mm - 50mm (2A) Jubilee Clip
Welding Rods
CODE Description
WELDINGROD2.5 Pack of 2.5mm Welding Rods
WELDINGROD3.2 Pack of 3.2mm Welding Rods

REMSDEBURR Rems Reg 10 - 54 E
STANLEYKNIFE Stanley Knife
STANLEYKNIFEBLADES Stanley Knife Blades
CODE Description
DENSO 4” Wide Denso Tape x 10m
DENSO50 2” Wide Denso Tape x 10m
DENSO75 3” Wide Denso Tape x 10m
GAFFERTAPE
50mm Roll of Gaffer Tape (400
70 687)
GASIDTAPE Roll of Gas Identity Tape
PTFE PTFE Tape
PTFEGAS Gas PTFE Tape
FOILTAPE Foil Tape
CODE Description
CUTTINGDISK100 100mm Metal Cutting Disk
CUTTINGDISK115 115mm Metal Cutting Disk
CUTTINGDISK115THIN
115mm Metal Cutting Disk Ultra
Thin
CUTTINGDISK125 125mm Metal Cutting Disk
CUTTINGDISK125THIN
125mm Metal Cutting Disk Ultra
Thin
CUTTINGDISK230 230mm Metal Cutting Disk
CUTTINGDISCK230THIN
230mm Metal Cutting Disk Ultra
Thin
CUTTINGDISK350 350mm Metal Cutting Disk
GRINDINGDISK100 100mm Grinding Cutting Disk
GRINDINGDISK115 115mm Grinding Cutting Disk
GRINDINGDISK125 125mm Grinding Cutting Disk
GRINDINGDISK225 225mm Grinding Cutting Disk
U Syphon & Pigtails
CODE Description
USYPHON10 10mm BSP Steel U-Syphon
PIGTAIL10 10mm BSP Steel Pigtail

Arbor to Suit 32-152mm Holesaw
SDS
6 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
SDS Drill Bits HSS Drill Bits
CODE Description
DB/HSS/03 3mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/04 4mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/04.5 4.5mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/05 5mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/060 6mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/M07 7mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/M08 8mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/M09 9mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/10 10mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/11 11mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/12 12mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/13 13mm HSS Drill Bit
DB/HSS/15 15mm HSS Drill Bit
Consumables
CODE Description
DB/SDS/05.5X110 5.5mm x 110mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/05.5X160 5.5mm x 160mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/05x110 5mm x 110mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/05x160 5mm x 160mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/06.5X110 6.5mm x 110mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/06.5X160 6.5mm x 160mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/06X110 6mm x 110mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/06X160 6mm x 160mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/07/110 7mm x 110mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/07X160 7mm x 160mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/08X110 8mm x 110mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/08X160 8mm x 160mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/10X110 10mm x 110mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/10X160 10mm x 160mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/12X160 12mm x 160mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/12X210 12mm x 210mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/14X160 14mm x 160mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/14X210 14mm x 210mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/15X160 15mm x 160mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/16X210 16mm x 210mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/18X210 18mm x 210mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/20X210 20mm x 210mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/22X250 22mm x 250mm SDS Drill Bit
DB/SDS/25 25mm SDS Drill Bit
Flat Wood Bits
Auger Wood Bits
Multi Construction Drill Bits
Jigsaw Blades
Reciprocating Saw Blades
Specialist Diamond Tipped Tile
Bits
7Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Consumables
Holesaws
CODE Description
HOLE014 14mm Holesaw
HOLE019 19mm Holesaw
HOLE021 21mm Holesaw
HOLE25 25mm Holesaw
HOLE027 27mm Holesaw
HOLE030 30mm Holesaw
HOLE035 35mm Holesaw
HOLE043 44mm Holesaw
HOLE048 48mm Holesaw
HOLE051 51mm Holesaw
HOLE060 60mm Holesaw
HOLE064 64mm Holesaw
HOLE067 73mm Holesaw
HOLE070 70mm Holesaw
HOLE076 76mm Holesaw
HOLE079 80mm Holesaw
HOLE089 89mm Holesaw
HOLE108 108mm Holesaw
HOLE111 111mm Holesaw
HOLE114 114mm Holesaw
HOLE140 140mm Holesaw
HOLE152 152mm Holesaw
HOLE159 159mm Holesaw
Pressure Gauges
CODE Description
PRESS10-0-16
100mm Bottom Entry Press. Gauge